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AMEREN CORP

ISIN:  US0236081024

Overview

2024/04/08 22:00:02

Price
73.34 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.87% (0.63)

US0236081024
AEE

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

17,980 EUR
S&P 500

71.80 USD (200)
75.68 USD (100)
72.69 USD
73.51 USD
72.68 USD
72.71 USD
73.199136 USD
1,370,881
100,340,763.85
21,415

WKN: 023608102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/09 [
2024/04/08 [
2024/04/05 b
2024/04/04 [
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0236081024&ID_NOTATION=253028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0236081024&ID_NOTATION=253028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f358ad33b70df248356adc049dcd072fe6587b7e8db098906a1bc1dd9c5f8b6&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=542e91114dab9a023&time=1712756075&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6819c1892dfa6ac9c496144d8c6628013c604d5a422f660ed9be6472ee21b10e&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=36d38d83dc5659afd&time=1712756075&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=016f9e4cf2f1055e405ed8ede73969ddc048f5742c510e89623110cc36dccbc2&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6bc1ae38f75b11f6f&time=1712756075&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7537b13f7b788f1435778aef1a7a1603f59677351bc5b13db731b1e80d69a40&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c954778dbd49c2739&time=1712756075&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=236e8d2294bbf534b29df1621e003c3313f23ebd855bb9147663040f27c48a53&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0fe84fab851113f52&time=1712756075&tool=RSC

AMEREN CORP

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:02

Price
73.34 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.87% (0.63)

ISIN US0236081024
Symbol AEE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,980 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.80 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 75.68 USD (100)
Open 72.69 USD
High 73.51 USD
Low 72.68 USD
Close (prev. day) 72.71 USD
VWAP 73.199136 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,370,881
Trading volume 100,340,763.85
Number of trades 21,415
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -0.89% -18.57% -9.58%
Perf (abs.) -0.66 -16.73 -7.77
Beta 0.52 0.39 0.47
Volatility 22.55 20.75 20.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMEREN CORP

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
09

2019/03/

Time

22:26

08:01

22:00

08:04

12:25

Price
(mio.)
68.00 EUR 0.00

67.00 EUR 0.00

73.34 USD 100.34
67.50 EUR 0.00

72.00 USD 0.00

Trading volume

73.18 USD (1,476,831
72.32 USD (1,687,360
72.82 USD (2,000,165
78.30 USD (1,639,194
74.75 USD (2024/01/08
67.03 USD (2024/02/13
91.18 USD (2023/04/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
67.03 USD (2024/02/13)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204756985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349402445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805366

AMEREN CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

BX Swiss

20

2024/04/ 08:03 67.50 EUR 0.00
09

2024/04/ 12:31 66.50 EUR 0.00
09

- - - 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805366
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2584177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323771
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407577407

AMEREN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Al

“ AAmeren

Contact Details
AMEREN CORP.

One Ameren Plaza 190 MO 63103 St. Louis
Telefon: (314) 621-3222

Fax: (314) 621-2888
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Leo Mackay

Catherine
Brune

Craig Ivey

Cynthia
Brinkley

Ellen
Fitzsimmons

James
Johnson

John Coleman

Kimberly
Harris

Noelle Eder

Rafael Flores

Richard
Harshman

Steven
Lipstein

Ward Dickson

Marty Lyons

Chonda J.
Nwamu

Michael
Moehn

Theresa A.
Shaw

Warner L.
Baxter

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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